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S. NO. NAME  DESIGNATION Email ID 

1.  Sh. Dinabandhu Gouda Scientist-F& DH-WQM-II dinabandhu.cpcb@nic.in  

2.  Ms. Reena Satavan Scientist-E reenasatawan.cpcb@nic.in 

3.  Dr. Pankaj Kumar Scientist -D pankajkumar.cpcb@supportgov.in 

4.  Dr. R. K. Singh Scientist -D rks.cpcb@supportgov.in 

5.  Dr. Abhas Kumar Maharana Scientist -B abhas.cpcb@supportgov.in 

6.  Dr. Prabhat Ranjan Scientist -B prabhat.cpcb@supportgov.in 

7.  Ms. Manu Jindal Scientist -B manu.cpcb@supportgov.in 

8.  Ms. Leena Office Manager leena.cpcb@supportgov.in 

9.  Ms. Garima Dublish Research Associate-III garimadublish.cpcb@supportgov.in 

10.  Ms. Shraddha Lonarkar Moses Research Associate-III shraddha.cpcb@supportgov.in 

11.  Dr. Firoz Ahmad Research Associate-III firoz.cpcb@nic.in  

12.  Sh. Vipin Kumar Research Associate-III vipin.cpcb@supportgov.in 

13.  Ms.  Anshul Kumari  Research Associate-III anshul.cpcb@supportgov.in 

14.  Sh. Ashwani Kumar Singh Research Associate-II ashwani.cpcb@supportgov.in 

15.  Ms. Yogita Mishra Research Associate-II yogitamishra.cpcb@supportgov.in 

16.  Ms. Shivangi C. Goswami Research Associate-II shivangi.cpcb@supportgov.in 

17.  Dr. Jyoti Sharma Research Associate-II jyotisharma.cpcb@supportgov.in 

18.  Dr. Vivek Rana Research Associate-I vivekrana.cpcb@supportgov.in 

19.  Dr. Swati Singh Research Associate-I swatisingh.cpcb@supportgov.in 

20.  Dr. Chandravir Narayan Research Associate-I chandravir.cpcb@supportgov.in 

21.  Ms. Preity Vashishth Office Assistant  preity.cpcb@supportgov.in 

22.  Sh. Ankit Shukla Senior Research Fellow ankit.cpcb@supportgov.in 

23.  Sh. Saurabh Garg Senior Research Fellow garg.saurabh15@gmail.com  

24.  Ms. Anubha Aggarwal Senior Research Fellow anubha.cpcb@supportgov.in 

25.  Ms. Kusum Senior Research Fellow kusum.cpcb@supportgov.in 

26.  Ms. Sonam Lally Senior Research Fellow sonam.cpcb@supportgov.in 

27.  Sh. Jitendra Kumar Sharma Data Entry Operator jitendra.cpcb@supportgov.in 

28.  Sh. Sumit Ujjwal Field Assistant sumit.cpcb@supportgov.in 

29.  Sh. Ajay Sharma MTS ajaysharma.cpcb@gov.in 
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